UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life
Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $62,966 20
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $38,800 20
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $37,967 8
Ahlbum, Tim $31,284 7
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $27,440 16
Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $13,919 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $13,240 6
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $12,944 3
Graham, Mark B. AmeriLife $12,073 17
Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $10,728 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,511 6
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $9,862 2
Ahlbum, Donna M. $9,492 2
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $8,436 3
Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $8,348 4
Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. $8,280 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $8,004 3
Rosati, Lisa $7,944 1
Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $7,896 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $7,775 6
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $7,727 2
LePage, Kenneth L. Jr. LePage Insurance Agency $7,120 5
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $7,020 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,744 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $6,193 5
Catron, Edward A. $6,156 2
Matyskiel, Robert E. $6,120 1
Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $5,868 1
Gluck, Chana F. Gluck Insurance Agency $5,712 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,269 2
Barta, Devin M. $5,064 3
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Olguin, Loren A.

Zum Tobel, Marc G.
Mednick, Scott E.
Nelson, Clinton R.
Sakharoff, Richard D.
Senior Services of North America, Inc.
Costanzo, Nicholas P.
Maisto, Stephen
Rapini, Duane M.
Sweeney, Paul
Stanton, David R.
Reilly, Frank A.J.
Tong, James G.
Brown, Matthew
Holland, James C.
Ottovegio, Xiomara
Gordon, Daniel E.
Jacobsen, Kenneth A.
Sobo, Robert J.

Levy, Linda J.
Webster, Larry L.
Collins, Robert D.
Buck, James L.
Gelbwaks, Peter S.
Farster, Leah

Heck, Douglas S.
Moore, Joseph P.
ERIN Marketing, Inc.
Hoyek, Tony N.
Webster, Gerlinda
Financial Liberty Group, Inc.
Ulayyet, Fred M.
Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc.

Olguin Insurance Agency
Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.

Professional Insurance Systems of Florida

MA Plan Services
Security Benefits Group, Inc.

Senior Health Solutions

Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc.
Gateway Insurance, Inc.
Reilly Insurance Agency
Tong Insurance Agency

Holland Insurance Agency

Gordon Insurance Agency
Jacobson Insurance Agency
Sobo Insurance Agency
Levy Insurance Agency
Webster & Associates, Ltd.

Buck Insurance Agency

Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.

Farster Insurance Agency

Moore Insurance Agency

Hoyek Insurance Agency

Ulayyet Insurance Agency

$4,728
$4,536
$4,403
$4,296
$4,212
$3,768
$3,731
$3,720
$3,671
$3,627
$3,564
$3,540
$3,503
$3,360
$3,324
$3,300
$3,276
$3,264
$3,240
$3,104
$3,047
$3,024
$2,976
$2,927
$2,896
$2,820
$2,771
$2,760
$2,688
$2,687
$2,616
$2,615
$2,592
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Combined Health/Life July 5, 2015

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Kingsley, Beverly J. $15,048

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Sheldon, Paul T. $13,919 Hatton, Catherine E. $11,844

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gilbert, Brian $8,400 Schwartz, Scott J. $6,744
Lembcke, Julia G. $8,364 Gratzon, Peter $6,552
Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. $8,280 Kohn, William B. $6,120
Rosati, Lisa $7,944 Green, Laurie A. $5,868
Marrow, Elizabeth $7,896 Gluck, Chana F. $5,712
Keating, Gizella W. $7,378 Stevens, Jason $5,555
Saylor, Dexter R. $7,176 Stevens, Ray $5,542
Ahmed, Nur N. $7,020 Ahlbum, Tim $5,184

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Stetler, Renee $4,724 Godar, Richard L. $3,192
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $4,536 Jennings, Christopher G. $3,108
Sakharoff, Richard D. $4,212 Levy, Linda J. $3,104
Gumora, Helene $3,804 Petrina, Barry $3,084
Chester, Susan L. $3,768 Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,024
Derosa, Peter $3,764 Levine, Karyn . $3,024
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,731 McElroy, Douglas H. $3,024
Maisto, Stephen $3,720 Buck, James L. $2,976
Mairano, Alexander E. $3,696 Lagamma, Vincent J. $2,952
Lee, David C. $3,671 Klein, Phyllis A. $2,928
Delauter, Kenneth R. Jr. $3,627 Larocca, Joseph A. $2,927
Becker, Gary S. $3,564 Scott, James R. $2,927
Stanton, David $3,564 McDowell, Stephanie J. $2,896
Deross, William P. $3,540 Cooper, Natalie L. $2,846
Tong, James G. $3,503 Patterson, Adam D. $2,844
Schwartz, Matthew $3,480 Silver, Lawrence B. $2,844
Ranney, Eugene $3,408 Wolf, Patricia A. $2,844
Sebest, James $3,396 Heck, Douglas S. $2,820
Brown, Matthew $3,360 Badessa, Joseph J. $2,784
Catron, Edward A. $3,336 Moore, Joseph P. $2,771
Holland, James C. $3,324 Vincent, Lillian G. $2,760
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,300 Olguin, Loren A. $2,712
Dibisceglie, Darrin J. $3,276 Hoyek, Tony N. $2,688
Goodman, Paula J. $3,276 Speak, Jesse J. Jr. $2,687
Gordon, Daniel E. $3,276 Brady, Matthew $2,616
Mankamyer, Mary $3,276 Gosset, Mitchell E. $2,616
Reyer, Jerome H. $3,276 LePage, Kenneth L. Jr. $2,616
Sreenan, Mary K. $3,272 Ulayyet, Fred M. $2,615
Jacobsen, Kenneth A. $3,264 Aboul-Hosn, Haitham M. $2,592

Sobo, Robert J. $3,240 Kilgore, Adam W.C. Jr. $2,592



